
Printed on: 14 January 2013, 12:19 PM    Page 1 of 2 
*Tentative: Course, Paper and Paper Code are subject to correction. 

 

 

fnYyh fo’ofo|ky; 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI  

ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS - (MAY/JUNE-2013)  

*Date-Sheet for B.Com. Part-I, II & III and Parts I/II & III (Simultaneous)  
NEW COURSE 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT  :  3:00 PM 

 

 Meant for all Regular and Ex-students of the Colleges of the University as well as for the 
students of the Non-Collegiate Women’s Education Board, enrolled for appearing in the 
examinations of Part-I, II & III and Parts-I/II & III (Simultaneous).  

 

 A separate date-sheet will be issued for students enrolled with the School of Open Learning and 
External Candidate Cell. 

 

DATE/DAY PART PAPER SUBJECT/ 
PAPER CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

7th May, 

Tuesday  

III XII C101 Cost Accounting 

9th May, 
Thursday  

III XIII C102 Computer Application in Business 

11th May,  

Saturday 

III XIV C103 Economics-III 

(Economic Development and Policy in India) 

14th May, 

Tuesday 

III XVI-A 

XVI-B 

XVI-C 

XVI-D 

C118 

C119 

C120 

C121 

Financial Management 

Marketing Management 

Human Resource Management 

E-Commerce 

16th May, 

Thursday 

III XV 

 

  HUMANITIES GROUP, PAPER No. (XV) 

  
  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  C105 

C106 

C107 

C108 
C111 

C112 

C113 

 

C114 

 
C122 

 

C115 

Bengali 

Hindi 

Punjabi Compulsory-A                                                                                    

Punjabi Compulsory-B                                                                            
Telugu 

Urdu 

Political Science  

(Politics of Globalization) 

History-1  
(Cultural Transformation in Early Modern Europe 1500-1800) 
History-2  
(History of India 1750-1970s) 

Business English 

18th May, 

Saturday  

II XI B106 HUMANITIES GROUP, PAPER No. (XI) 

English 

21st May, 
Tuesday 

II VI B101 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS * 

PART-A: Business Mathematics 
(3:00 PM to 4:00 PM) 

PART-B: Business Statistics 
(4:00 PM to 6:00 PM) 

(Separate Answer-Sheets are to be used for attempting each Part 
of the Question Paper) 
 

23rd May, 

Thursday  

II VII B102 Corporate Accounting 

27th May, 

Monday  

II VIII B103 Company and Compensation Laws 

29th May, 

Wednesday  

II IX B104 INCOME TAX AND AUDITING * 

SECTION-A: Income Tax  
(3:00 PM to 5:00 PM) 

SECTION-B: Auditing  
(5:00 PM to 6:00 PM) 

(Separate Answer-Sheets are to be used for attempting each Part 
of the Question Paper) 
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*Date Sheet for B.Com. Part-I, II& III and Parts I/II & III (Simultaneous) Examinations May/June-2013 
 

DATE/DAY PART PAPER SUBJECT/ 
PAPER CODE 

DESCRIPTION 

 

31st May, 
Friday  

II X B105 Economics-II 
(Macro-Economics)  

3rd June, 

Monday  

I I A101 Business Organisation and Management 

5th June, 

Wednesday  

I II A102 Financial Accounting 

 

7th June, 

Friday  

I III A103 Business & Industrial Law 

10th June, 
Monday  

I IV A104 Economics-I  
(Principles of Economics)   

12th June, 

Wednesday  

I V   HUMANITIES GROUP, PAPER No. (V) 

   A105 

A106 

A107 
A108 

A109 

A110 

A111 

A112 
A113 

A114 

A115 

A116 

 

A117 
 

A118 

 

A119 

Assamese 

Bengali 

Hindi-A                                                                                                                            
Hindi-B                                                                                                                         

Manipuri 

Punjabi-A                                                                                                                    

Punjabi-B                                                                                                                        

Sindhi 
Tamil 

Telugu 

Urdu-A/B 

History-I                                                                                                              

(History of India upto Eight Century AD)  

History-II                                                                                                                
(Cultures in Indian Subcontinents) 

Political Science                                                                                              

(Political Theory and Thought) 

Philosophy                                                                                       

(ETHICS: Theory and Practice) 

 

 

 

 (Dr. D.S. Jaggi) 
Delhi, the                O.S.D. Controller of Examinations 

 

*  No candidate should be allowed to enter the Examination Hall after 3:30 PM.  

Candidates can be allowed to leave the Examination Hall only after 30 minutes of 
commencement of Part-B/Section-B of these papers. 


