

दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS - (MAY/JUNE-2013)

*Date-Sheet for B.Com. Part-I, II & III and Parts I/II & III (Simultaneous) NEW COURSE

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 3:00 PM

- Meant for all Regular and Ex-students of the Colleges of the University as well as for the students of the Non-Collegiate Women's Education Board, enrolled for appearing in the examinations of Part-I, II & III and Parts-I/II & III (Simultaneous).
- A separate date-sheet will be issued for students enrolled with the School of Open Learning and External Candidate Cell.

DATE/DAY	PART	PAPER	SUBJECT/ PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION	
7 th May, Tuesday	III	XII	C101	Cost Accounting	
9 th May, Thursday	III	XIII	C102	Computer Application in Business	
11 th May, Saturday	III	XIV	C103	Economics-III (Economic Development and Policy in India)	
14 th May, Tuesday	III	XVI-A XVI-B XVI-C XVI-D	C118 C119 C120 C121	Financial Management Marketing Management Human Resource Management E-Commerce	
16 th May, Thursday	III	XV		HUMANITIES GROUP, PAPER No. (XV)	
			C105 C106 C107 C108 C111 C112 C113 C114 C122	Bengali Hindi Punjabi Compulsory-A Punjabi Compulsory-B Telugu Urdu Political Science (Politics of Globalization) History-1 (Cultural Transformation in Ear History-2 (History of India 1750-1970s Business English	<u>-</u>
18 th May, Saturday	II	XI	B106	HUMANITIES GROUP, PAPER No. (XI) English	
21 st May, Tuesday	II	VI	B101	PART-A: Business Mathematics (3:00 PM to 4:00 PM)	PART-B: Business Statistics (4:00 PM to 6:00 PM) be used for attempting each Part
23 rd May, Thursday	II	VII	B102	Corporate Accounting	
27 th May, Monday	II	VIII	B103	Company and Compensation Laws	
29 th May, Wednesday	II	IX	B104	INCOME TAX	AND AUDITING *
				SECTION-A: Income Tax (3:00 PM to 5:00 PM)	SECTION-B: Auditing (5:00 PM to 6:00 PM)
				(Separate Answer-Sheets are to of the Question Paper)	be used for attempting each Part

Printed on: 14 January 2013, 12:19 PM

*Tentative: Course, Paper and Paper Code are subject to correction.

*Date Sheet for B.Com. Part-I, IIL III and Parts I/II & III (Simultaneous) Examinations May/June-2013

DATE/DAY	PART	PAPER	SUBJECT/ PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION	
31 st May, Friday	II	X	B105	Economics-II (Macro-Economics)	
3 rd June, Monday	I	I	A101	Business Organisation and Management	
5 th June, Wednesday	I	II	A102	Financial Accounting	
7 th June, Friday	I	III	A103	Business & Industrial Law	
10 th June, Monday	I	IV	A104	Economics-I (Principles of Economics)	
12 th June, Wednesday	I	V		HUMANITIES GROUP, PAPER No. (V)	
			A105 A106 A107 A108 A109 A110 A111 A112 A113 A114 A115 A116 A117	Assamese Bengali Hindi-A Hindi-B Manipuri Punjabi-A Punjabi-B Sindhi Tamil Telugu Urdu-A/B History-I (History of India upto Eight Century AD) History-II (Cultures in Indian Subcontinents) Political Science (Political Theory and Thought) Philosophy (ETHICS: Theory and Practice)	

Delhi, the

(Dr. D.S. Jaggi)
O.S.D. Controller of Examinations

Printed on: 14 January 2013, 12:19 PM

*Tentative: Course, Paper and Paper Code are subject to correction.

^{*} No candidate should be allowed to enter the Examination Hall after 3:30 PM. Candidates can be allowed to leave the Examination Hall only after 30 minutes of commencement of Part-B/Section-B of these papers.